|

i

SPORT{MARKETING

TREINO FORMULA 4

Formula 4
20 Treino - F4
Practice started at 11:49:23

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km

12/07/2022 11:50 .

o B

Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 SFSpd Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 SFSpd
12 12:51:20.137 1:47.448 32.274 23.189 26.728 25.257 218,623

(990) L.LOPES 13 12:53:00.668 1:40.531 25.995 22.505 26.735 25.296 219,959

1 12:14:34.738 1:49.575 30.558 26.274 27.630 25.113 130,120

2 12:16:14.036 1:39.298 26.163 22.403 25.964 24.768 218,182 (29) JOAO TESSER

3 12:17:52.583 1:38.547 25.906 22.057 25.784 24.800 220,408 1 12:09:36.897 1:42.992 28.185 23.318 26.505 24.984 183,986

4 12:19:31.046 1:38.463 25.695 22.249 25.749 24.770 220,408 2 12:29:44.690 20:07.793 26.159 25.668 27.352 25.204 219,512

5 12:21:19.125 1:48.079 30.408 25.793 27.083 24.795 220,859 3 12:31:26.010 1:41.320 26.451 23.182 26.591 25.096 219,959

6 12:22:57.792 1:38.667 25.877 22.128 25.798 24.864 219,512 4 12:33:06.425 1:40.415 26.209 22.938 26.307 24.961 222,222

7 12:24:35.989 25688 21.940 25759 24.810 220,408 5 12:34:46.201 26.166  22.614  26.188 24.808 222,222
6 12:36:26.216 1:40.015 26.009 22.670 26.386 24.950 222,222

(99) NICK MONTEIRO 7 12:38:06.065 1:39.849 26.140 22.593 26.288 24.828 222,222

1 12:12:31.538 1:42.207 28.360 22.672 26.092 25.083 170,886 8 12:39:46.243 1:40.178 26.203 22.671 26.514 24.790 224,532

2 12:14:10.741 1:39.203 26.030 22.396 25.922 24.855 219,959 9 12:51:13.047 11:26.804 26.100 23.600 27.063 25.257 221,311

3 12:15:49.182 1:38.441 25.795 22177 25.737 24.732 221,311 10 12:52:53.496 1:40.449 26.327 22.742 26.406 24974 220,859

4 12:17:27.602 1:38.420 25.710 22.060 25.747 24.903 222,680 11 12:54:35.226 1:41.730 26.305 23.049 27.201 25.175 220,859

5  12:19:05.836 25705 22.078  25.702 24.749 222680 12 12:56:15.586 1:40.360 26.247 22.840  26.367 24.906 221,311

6 12:20:48.293 1:42.457 25.592 22.188 29.093 25.584 223,602

7 12:33:13.983 12:25.690 26.571 22.991 26.400 24.987 222,680

8 12:34:55.078 1:41.095 27.728 22.547 25.923 24.897 221,311

9 12:36:33.882 1:38.804 25.919 22.180 25.884 24.821 222,222

10 12:38:12.267 1:38.385 25.709 22.101 25.699 24876 223,140

1 12:39:50.790 1:38.523 25.760 22.164 25.816 24.783 223,140

12 12:41:29.453 1:38.663 25.707 22.019 26.121 24.816 223,140

13 12:43:07.934 1:38.481 25.727 22.151 25.777 24.826 223,140

(31) NICOLAS GIAFFONE

1 12:03:12.492 1:48.420 27.928 26.648 28.393 25.451 218,182

2 12:04:52.501 1:40.009 26.164 22.440 26.401 25.004 217,742

3 12:06:32.661 1:40.160 25.739 22175 26.259 25.987 219,067

4 12:15:57.592 9:24.931 25.833 23.455 26.248 24.779 220,859

5 12:17:36.154 1:38.562 25.661 22.058 26.139 24.704 218,182

6 12:19:14.702 1:38.548 25.717 21.984 26.077 24.770 223,140

(30) VINICIUS TESARO

1 12:02:27.502 1:41.406 27.057 23.085 26.207 25.057 196,721

2 12:04:07.039 1:39.537 26.085 22415 25.998 25.039 219,959

3 12:05:47.259 1:40.220 26.431 22.465 26.230 25.094 218,623

4 12:07:26.997 1:39.738 25.984 22.616 26.207 24.931 220,859

5 12:09:06.239 1:39.242 25.855 22.382 26.054 24.951 221,311

6 12:49:38.093 40:31.854 26.158 24.260 27.002 25.234 220,408

7 12:51:18.423 1:40.330 26.253 22.822 26.221 25.034 219,959

8 12:52:57.897 1:39.474 26.179 22.475 25.962 24.858 220,408

9 12:54:37.444 1:39.547 25.796 22.739 26.158 24.854 221,311

10 12:56:18.192 1:40.748 25.783 22.265 27.866 24.834 221,766

1" 12:57:56.956 1:38.764 25.766 22.223 25.886 24.889 220,859

(16) AURELIA NOBELS

1 12:14:42.974 1:43.993 28.990 23.502 26.305 25.196 176,759

2 12:16:22.819 1:39.845 26.145 22.630 26.012 25.058 219,959

3 12:18:02.271 1:39.452 26.013 22.278 26.086 25.075 219,959

4 12:19:41.601 25919 22411 26.015 24.985 220,859

5 12:21:20.934 1:39.333 25.822 22.196 26.349 24.966 220,859

6 12:23:00.338 1:39.404 25.906 22.351 26.144 25.003 222,680

(1) VICTOR BACKES

1 12:16:53.019 1:40.939 26.910 22.723 26.142 25.164 216,000

2 12:18:32.792 25981 22270  26.337 25.185 218,623

3 12:20:12.650 1:39.858 25.956 22.278 26.562 25.062 219,959

4 12:21:52.504 1:39.854 25.889 22.278 26.610 25.077 220,408

5 12:23:32.518 1:40.014 26.106 22.380 26.410 25.118 218,623

6 12:33:10.555 9:38.037 26.040 24.245 26.707 25.674 219,959

7 12:42:49.075 9:38.520 35.741 24.459 27.225 25.566 180,602

8 12:44:30.245 1:41.170 26.242 22.730 26.940 25.258 217,742

9 12:46:10.984 1:40.739 26.250 22.509 26.691 25.289 219,067

10 12:47:52.059 1:41.075 26.025 22.721 26.862 25.467 219,067

1 12:49:32.689 1:40.630 26.177 22.559 26.517 25.377 219,512
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